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	Lake City Elementary School Parent Resource Center 
Hours of Operation: Monday-Friday, 7:30am -3:00 pm
Located in Room 156
	2018

	LCES Parent Resource Center 
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
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	2
	3
	4
	5
	PRC CLOSED     6
	7
	8

	
	LABOR DAY
NO SCHOOL
	Infinite Campus Workshop for Parents
10:00 am
	
	Grandparents’ Day
Luncheon
PK, K, 2, 4
, 4
	Grandparents’ Day
Luncheon
1, 3, 5
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	12
	13
	14
	15
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	Boy Scouts Parent Meeting
6:00 pm
	Forest Park Cluster Workshop, Anderson Elementary 10:00 am

	Curriculum & Data Night
5:00-7:00pm
	Infinite Campus Workshop for Parents
2:30 pm
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	Parent Teacher Conference Workshop
10:00 am
	
	Parent Teacher Conference Workshop
2:30 pm
	Infinite Campus Workshop for Parents
10:00 am
	School Choice Fair
9:00am-12:00pm

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	CCPS 101 Learning Your Child’s School
10:30 am
	
	CCPS 101 Learning Your Child’s School
2:30 pm

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Parent Teacher Conference Workshop
2:30 pm
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For more information on becoming involved in your student(s)’ education, contact your Parent Liaison, Mrs. Rondah Pittman at 770-473-3229 ext. 112121 or rondah.pittman@clayton.k12.ga.us, [Grab your reader’s attention with a great quote from the document or use this space to emphasize a key point. To place this text box anywhere on the page, just drag it.]
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